				Atty. Dkt. No. 047297-0137		
FORM PTO-1595 (modified)	08-28-2	003		U.S. DEPARTMENT (OF COMMERCE	
(Rev 6-93) REC		A (A) W (A) (A) (A)	SHEET	Patent	and Trademark Office	
8,22.03						
To the Director of the United States Pate.	102536950		attached original documents or copies thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and ad	ldress of recei	ving party(ies):		
Hisatsugu KURITA (06/09/03) Manabu HIRASAWA (06/09/03) Hiromi NAGAHAMA (06/09/03) Koji IZUMOME (06/09/03) Takao INO (06/17/03) Jyunsei YAMABE (06/17/03) Naoya HAYAMIZU (06/23/03) Naoaki SAKURAI (06/20/03)		5-25, Nish	CERAMICS i-shinjuku 7 ku, Tokyo 16	•	22367 U.S. PTO 10/645911	
Additional conveying party(ies) NO						
3. Nature of conveyance: ASSIGNMENT Execution Date: see above dates		Additional name	(s) & address((es) attached?	NO	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) :		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
If this is being filed together with a new ap A. Patent Application Number(s):	Additional numbe	B. Pate	application is: nt Number(s):	23, 20	9, 17, 20, 003	
5. Name and address of party to whom corre			of application	s/natents involved	i: 1	
concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications/patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00				
Richard L. Schwaab		7. Total lee (37	C.F.R. 9 3.41,): \$40	.00	
FOLEY & LARDNER		X Check End	losed			
Washington Harbour 3000 K Street, N.W., Suite 500		Charge to	deposit accou	nt		
Washington, D.C. 20007-5143		8. Deposit acco	unt number:	19-0741		
-	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and be copy of the original document. The Commiss be required in this matter to the above-identif	sioner is hereby at	uthorized to charg	e and correct are any addition	nal recordation fee	s which may	
Richard L. Schwaab	- JNY	my		AUG 2	z 2003	
Name of person signing	•	Signature		ı	Date	
То	tal number of pag	es including cover	sheet, attach	ments, and docun	nent: 3	
	<u>, y</u>					

08/25/2003 HMARZI1 00000028 10645911

02 FC:8021

40.00 DP

002.1063098.1

PATENT REEL: 014424 FRAME: 0822

Atty. Dkt. No. 047297-0137

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant:

Hisatsugu KURITA et al.

Title:

SILICON WAFER CLEANING METHOD

Appl. No.:

Unassigned

AUG 2 2 2003

Filing Date:

Examiner:

Unassigned

Art Unit:

Unassigned

CLAIM FOR CONVENTION PRIORITY

Commissioner for Patents PO Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Sir:

The benefit of the filing dates of the following prior foreign applications filed in the following foreign country is hereby requested, and the right of priority provided in 35 U.S.C. § 119 is hereby claimed.

In support of this claim, filed herewith are certified copies of said original foreign applications:

- Japanese Patent Application No. 2002-259579 filed 09/05/2002.
- Japanese Patent Application No. 2002-299769 filed 10/15/2002.
- Japanese Patent Application No. 2003-005323 filed 01/14/2003.

Respectfully submitted,

AUG 2 2 2003

Date

By Mahrenel

Richard L. Schwaab

Attorney for Applicant Registration No. 25,479

Customer Number: 22428

22428

FOLEY & LARDNER

PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE

RECORDED: 08/22/2003

Telephone: (202) 672-5414

Facsimile: (202) 672-5399

002.1063104.1

PATENT REEL 014424 FRAME: 0823